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Company
Number

NI.26400
NI.21621
NI.21921
NI.18637
NI.25835
NI.26174
NI.24108
NI.18575
NI.22885
NI.00938
NI.18714
NI.16052
NI.21823
NI.21048
NI.24633
NI.01440
NI.26894
NI.20033
NI.12956
NI.24990
NI.24952
NI.25797
NI.01299
NI.16291
NI.26693
NI.24704
NI.27792
NI.26445

NI.21888
NI.26446

NI.26447

NI.26083
NI.27147
NI.27418
NI.06176
NI.26140
NI.17792
NI.09813
NI.05035
NI.27150
NI.14757
NI.08312
NI.06109
NI.00778
NI. 17959
NI. 04962
NI.08655
NI.16357
NI.09226
NI.07577

Name of Company

P.C. Fabrications (N.I.) Limited
Peak Physique Limited
Pebble Investments Limited
Pestex (N.I.) Limited
Pleasant Surprises Limited
Point Plastics Limited
Radcom Limited
Redbay Developments Limited
Rodin Merchants Limited
Salisbury Bowling Club Limited
Samris Properties Limited
Sentry Road Barriers Limited
Shieldcroft Company Limited
Sonar Limited
Stephen Robinson (Tractors) Limited
Strangford Knitting Company Limited
Streetlife Sports Limited
Sureweld (N.I.) Ltd
Sweaters Limited
Sylvan Spawn Marketing Ltd
T. J. Livestock Services (N.I.) Limited
Transparent Film Limited
Troy Estate Limited
Tyrone Turf Company Limited
Ulster Treatments Limited
Uprichard Limited
Urwin Baillie Financial Services Limited
West Belfast Enterprise Board Business Services
Limited
West Belfast Enterprise Board Limited
West Belfast Enterprise Board Project Development
Limited
West Belfast Enterprise Board Property Management
& Development Limited
West End Commercials Ltd
WIFCO (34) Limited
WIFCO (40) Limited
Wilsons of Rathkenny Limited
Woodlark Enterprises Limited
Achievers Limited
Agricultural Investments Limited
Alexander Boyd Displays Limited
Aquaforce Limited
Aran Onshore Holdings (N.I.) Limited
Artona Textiles Limited
Backtown Farm Limited
Bailie vey Limited
Ballymartin Inn Limited
Bangor Supply Company, Limited
Cameron Landscapes Limited
Cara Developments Limited
Cathcart Construction Limited
City and County Pharmacies Limited
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